
Enhanced 

IncomeShield Basic 

(SG)

Enhanced 

IncomeShield Basic 

(PR)

Enhanced 

IncomeShield 

Enhanced C (SG)

Enhanced 

IncomeShield 

Enhanced C (PR)

$86.00 $86.00 $62.00 $62.00

$94.00 $94.00 $68.00 $68.00

$94.00 $94.00 $68.00 $68.00

$94.00 $94.00 $68.00 $68.00

$103.00 $103.00 $73.00 $73.00

$110.00 $110.00 $79.00 $79.00

$176.00 $176.00 $120.00 $120.00

$185.00 $185.00 $134.00 $134.00

$233.00 $233.00 $169.00 $169.00

$241.00 $241.00 $177.00 $177.00

$334.00 $334.00 $242.00 $242.00

$436.00 $436.00 $307.00 $307.00

$527.00 $527.00 $401.00 $401.00

$654.00 $654.00 $474.00 $474.00

$772.00 $772.00 $581.00 $581.00

$901.00 $901.00 $684.00 $684.00

$1,006.00 $1,006.00 $784.00 $784.00

$1,107.00 $1,107.00 $890.00 $890.00

$1,409.00 $1,409.00 $1,021.00 $1,021.00

$1,530.00 $1,530.00 $1,127.00 $1,127.00

$1,785.00 $1,785.00 $1,234.00 $1,234.00

$1,912.00 $1,912.00 $1,338.00 $1,338.00

$2,043.00 $2,043.00 $1,447.00 $1,447.00

$2,171.00 $2,171.00 $1,551.00 $1,551.00

$2,249.00 $2,249.00 $1,615.00 $1,615.00

$108.00

19 to 20 $357.00 $112.00

31 to 35 $394.00 $120.00

For insured person who is a Singapore Citizen or Permanent Resident

Age Next Birthday
1

Enhanced 

IncomeShield 

Preferred

Enhanced 

IncomeShield 

Advantage

1 to 18 $348.00

21 to 25 $342.00 $112.00

26 to 30 $376.00 $112.00

Assist Rider (Enhanced IncomeShield) – Yearly Standard Premium Rates

36 to 40 $446.00 $131.00

41 to 45 $585.00 $200.00

46 to 50 $874.00 $216.00

51 to 55 $1,381.00 $261.00

56 to 60 $1,643.00 $278.00

61 to 65 $2,384.00 $410.00

81 to 83 $6,851.00 $1,264.00

66 to 70 $3,188.00 $563.00

71 to 73 $4,389.00 $747.00

74 to 75

76 to 78 $5,641.00 $1,044.00

79 to 80 $6,738.00 $1,152.00

$4,919.00 $894.00

84 to 85 $7,144.00 $1,334.00

86 to 88 $7,735.00 $1,620.00

89 to 90 $7,995.00 $1,732.00

91 to 93 $8,180.00 $2,000.00

94 to 95 $8,433.00 $2,062.00

96 to 98 $8,612.00 $2,121.00

99 to 100 $8,836.00 $2,183.00

> 100 $9,015.00 $2,267.00

SG: Singapore Citizen PR: Singapore Permanent Resident

Premium rates are inclusive of 9% GST.

1 The last entry age is 75, based on the insured’s age next birthday.

Yearly premiums are based on the insured’s age at next birthday, and will increase when the insured reaches the next age band. Premium rates are non-guaranteed and may be reviewed from time to time. The above premium rates apply from 1/4/2025 onwards unless otherwise stated in your 

letter. You can pay premiums for this rider by cash, cheque, credit card or GIRO only.



Age Next 

Birthday
1

1 to 18

19 to 20

21 to 25

26 to 30

31 to 35

36 to 40

41 to 45

46 to 50

51 to 55

56 to 60

61 to 65

66 to 70

71 to 73

74 to 75

76 to 78

79 to 80

81 to 83

84 to 85

86 to 88

89 to 90

91 to 93

94 to 95

96 to 98

99 to 100

> 100

$94.00 $68.00

Enhanced 

IncomeShield 

Basic (FR)

Enhanced 

IncomeShield 

Enhanced C (FR)

$86.00 $62.00

For insured person who is a Foreigner

$94.00 $68.00

$94.00 $68.00

$103.00 $73.00

$110.00 $79.00

$176.00 $120.00

$185.00 $134.00

$654.00 $474.00

$233.00 $169.00

$241.00 $177.00

$334.00

$436.00 $307.00

$527.00 $401.00

$242.00

$772.00 $581.00

$901.00 $684.00

$1,006.00 $784.00

$1,107.00 $890.00

$1,409.00 $1,021.00

$1,530.00 $1,127.00

FR: Foreigner

1 The last entry age is 75, based on the insured’s age next birthday.

Yearly premiums are based on the insured’s age at next birthday, and will increase when the insured reaches the next age band. Premium rates are non-guaranteed and may be reviewed from time to time. The above premium rates apply from 1/4/2025 onwards unless otherwise stated in your 

letter. You can pay premiums for this rider by cash, cheque, credit card or GIRO only.

$1,785.00 $1,234.00

$1,912.00 $1,338.00

$2,043.00

$2,171.00 $1,551.00

$2,249.00 $1,615.00

Premium rates are inclusive of 9% GST.

$1,447.00


